

6 January 2020

HSBC MONG KOK BRANCH RESUMES SERVICE

HSBC announced that its Mong Kok Branch, Mong Kok Premier Centre, Mong Kok Commercial Service Centre, Mong Kok HSBC Business Centre and Mong Kok Global Trade and Receivables Finance Counter (U/G,1/F, 2/F and 5/F, 673 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon) have resumed service today following their closure since 27 December 2019.

ends/more

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited is the founding member of the HSBC Group, which serves our customers through four global businesses: Retail Banking and Wealth Management, Commercial Banking, Global Banking and Markets, and Global Private Banking. HSBC serves customers worldwide from offices in 65 countries and territories in our geographical regions: Europe, Asia, North America, Latin America, and Middle East and North Africa. With assets of US\$2,728bn at 30 September 2019, HSBC is one of the world's largest banking and financial services organisations.

ends/all